
 

Are you interested in trying out for an SBCC athletic team?  Visit www.sbcc.edu/athletics 
to learn more!   
 
To try out for a team you MUST fill out a Recruitment Form by following these simple 
steps: 

 
 Visit www.sbcc.edu/athletics 
 Select “Teams” 
 Choose the sport of your interest 
 Select “Recruit Form” on the top right of the page, complete and submit 
 Email the coach to find out when try-outs are scheduled 

SBCC Intercollegiate Athletics  
www.sbcc.edu/athletics 

General Phone Number: (805) 965-0581 

Athletic Department Chair: Rocco Constantino@pipeline.sbcc.edu, (805) 965-0581 Ext. 2270 
 
Sports Information Specialist: Dave Loveton, daloveton@pipeline.sbcc.edu  

Men’s Teams Women’s Teams 

Baseball—Jeff Walker 
Jmwalker1@sbcc.edu  

Basketball—Sandrine Krul 
krul@sbcc.edu  

Basketball—Morris Hodges 
hodges@sbcc.edu  

Beach Volleyball—Samantha Calisto 
sacalisto@pipeline.sbcc.edu 

Cross Country—Scott Fickerson 
spfickerson@sbcc.edu  

Cross Country—Scott Fickerson 
spfickerson@sbcc.edu  

Football—Craig Moropoulos 
moropoulos@sbcc.edu  

Golf—Chuck Melendez 
Melendez@sbcc.edu  

Golf—Chuck Melendez 
Melendez@sbcc.edu  

Soccer—John Sisterson 
jnbosio@pipeline.sbcc.edu  

Soccer—John Sisterson 
sisters@sbcc.edu  

Softball—Justin Bosio 
congleto@sbcc.edu  

Tennis—Chris McBride  
ctmcbride@pipeline.sbcc.edu  

Swimming & Diving—Chuckie Roth 
bcroth2@pipeline.sbcc.edu  

Track & Field—Scott Santella 
sasantella@pipeline.sbcc.edu@sbcc.edu  

Tennis—Christina Klein  
kcklein4@pipeline.sbcc.edu  

Volleyball—Jon Newton  
jmnewton@pipeline.sbcc.edu  

Track & Field—Scott Santella 
sasantella@pipeline.sbcc.edu@sbcc.edu  

 Volleyball—Ed Gover  
elgover@pipeline.pipeline.sbcc.edu  

 Water Polo—Chuckie Roth 
bcroth2@pipeline.sbcc.edu  
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